

## Cash flow statement (In Millions)

Quarter	Land cost expenditure	External development charges	Infrastructure development charges	Internal Development Works	Cost of construction	Others cost	Total expenditure during the quarter
Up to date of submission of application for registration	302.90	295.51	21.61	-	74.62	358.57	1,053.21
<b>2024 - Q4</b>	-	106.76	-	0.02	95.02	89.56	291.35
<b>2025 - Q1</b>	-	106.76	-	0.35	36.08	84.48	227.66
<b>2025 - Q2</b>	-	-	-	4.52	189.28	43.00	236.80
<b>2025 - Q3</b>	-	-	-	8.45	190.90	29.22	228.58
<b>2025 - Q4</b>	-	-	-	9.81	371.15	37.54	418.50
<b>2026 - Q1</b>	-	-	-	13.89	323.10	46.11	383.10
<b>2026 - Q2</b>	-	-	-	16.98	595.77	54.36	667.12
<b>2026 - Q3</b>	-	-	-	22.03	842.12	64.45	928.60
<b>2026 - Q4</b>	-	-	-	21.14	724.70	53.71	799.55
<b>2027 - Q1</b>	-	-	-	27.72	627.39	37.76	692.88
<b>2027 - Q2</b>	-	-	-	18.84	485.62	21.37	525.83
<b>2027 - Q3</b>	-	-	-	22.34	441.37	12.95	476.66
<b>2027 - Q4</b>	-	-	-	12.60	399.97	8.85	421.43
<b>2028 - Q1</b>	-	-	-	17.04	401.74	10.85	429.63
<b>2028 - Q2</b>	-	-	-	13.85	400.47	5.85	420.18
<b>2028 - Q3</b>	-	-	-	17.62	482.00	-	499.63
<b>2028 - Q4</b>	-	-	-	15.39	562.73	-	578.12
<b>2029 - Q1</b>	-	-	-	9.68	246.02	-	255.71
<b>2029 - Q2</b>	-	-	-	8.34	340.81	-	349.15
<b>2029 - Q3</b>	-	-	-	11.87	476.42	-	488.29
<b>2029 - Q4</b>	-	-	-	8.57	284.45	103.02	396.04
<b>Total</b>	<b>302.90</b>	<b>509.02</b>	<b>21.61</b>	<b>281.05</b>	<b>8,591.75</b>	<b>1,061.68</b>	<b>10,768.00</b>

### Availability of funds

Quarter	Sale proceeds	Temporarily funding/loan disbursement from other sources	Loan disbursements from Banks & Fin inst	Others (Equity)	Total estimated available funds
Up to date of submission of application for registration	-	-	-	1,053.21	1,053.21
<b>2024 - Q4</b>	121.87	193.86	-	-	315.73
<b>2025 - Q1</b>	1,319.77	-	-	-	1,319.77
<b>2025 - Q2</b>	734.36	-	-	-	734.36
<b>2025 - Q3</b>	1,954.97	-	-	-	1,954.97
<b>2025 - Q4</b>	639.13	-	-	-	639.13
<b>2026 - Q1</b>	647.12	-	-	-	647.12
<b>2026 - Q2</b>	2,435.98	-	-	-	2,435.98
<b>2026 - Q3</b>	857.94	-	-	-	857.94
<b>2026 - Q4</b>	2,685.74	-	-	-	2,685.74
<b>2027 - Q1</b>	719.31	-	-	-	719.31
<b>2027 - Q2</b>	728.30	-	-	-	728.30
<b>2027 - Q3</b>	737.40	-	-	-	737.40
<b>2027 - Q4</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2028 - Q1</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2028 - Q2</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2028 - Q3</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2028 - Q4</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2029 - Q1</b>	5,021.03	-	-	-	5,021.03
<b>2029 - Q2</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2029 - Q3</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2029 - Q4</b>	5,021.03	-	-	-	5,021.03
<b>Total</b>	<b>23,623.94</b>	<b>193.86</b>	-	-	<b>24,871.02</b>

## Net Cash Flows

Quarter	Total Sources	Total costs	Equity	Net Cashflows
Up to date of submission of application for registration	1,053.21	1,053.21	-	-
<b>2024 - Q4</b>	315.73	291.35	-	24.38
<b>2025 - Q1</b>	1,319.77	227.66	-	1,092.11
<b>2025 - Q2</b>	734.36	236.80	-	497.56
<b>2025 - Q3</b>	1,954.97	228.58	-	1,726.39
<b>2025 - Q4</b>	639.13	418.50	-	220.63
<b>2026 - Q1</b>	647.12	383.10	-	264.02
<b>2026 - Q2</b>	2,435.98	667.12	-	1,768.86
<b>2026 - Q3</b>	857.94	928.60	-	(70.66)
<b>2026 - Q4</b>	2,685.74	799.55	-	1,886.20
<b>2027 - Q1</b>	719.31	692.88	-	26.43
<b>2027 - Q2</b>	728.30	525.83	-	202.47
<b>2027 - Q3</b>	737.40	476.66	-	260.75
<b>2027 - Q4</b>	-	421.43	-	(421.43)
<b>2028 - Q1</b>	-	429.63	-	(429.63)
<b>2028 - Q2</b>	-	420.18	-	(420.18)
<b>2028 - Q3</b>	-	499.63	-	(499.63)
<b>2028 - Q4</b>	-	578.12	-	(578.12)
<b>2029 - Q1</b>	5,021.03	255.71	-	4,765.32
<b>2029 - Q2</b>	-	349.15	-	(349.15)
<b>2029 - Q3</b>	-	488.29	-	(488.29)
<b>2029 - Q4</b>	5,021.03	396.04	-	4,624.99
<b>Total</b>	<b>24,871.02</b>	<b>10,768.00</b>	-	<b>14,103.02</b>